
Bad Boy

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Amatucci Stefano (06/451) 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Starnini Gabriele (06/452) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stancescu Johan Bogdan (06/450) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frulli Davide (06/449) 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasluianu Matei (06/448) 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amatucci Stefano 06/451 20 29 1,45

Starnini Gabriele 06/452 8 22 2,75

Stancescu Johan Bogdan 06/450 16 17 1,06

Frulli Davide 06/449 20 17 0,85

Vasluianu Matei 06/448 16 11 0,69

Banana Group

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mazzi Michele (06/608) 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8

Alberti Thomas (06/087) 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8

Gnassi Giacomo (06/612) 4 5 2 1 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6

Vagheggi Nicola (06/088) 4 5 2 2 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Menci Davide (06/084) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manneschi Leandro (06/1335) 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Ferri Pietro (06/089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzi Michele 06/608 36 68 1,89

Alberti Thomas 06/087 34 55 1,62

Gnassi Giacomo 06/612 28 34 1,21

Vagheggi Nicola 06/088 24 29 1,21

Menci Davide 06/084 12 10 0,83

Manneschi Leandro 06/1335 10 7 0,70

Ferri Pietro 06/089 0 0 0,00

Emmevu Graphic Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 4 9 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7

Peruzzi Andrea (06/496) 3 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 3 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10

Valli Mirko (06/494) 2 3 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 2 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 4

Detti Mauro (06/497) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1

Valli Matteo (06/493) 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0

Magnanensi Sara (06/495) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 35 81 2,31

Peruzzi Andrea 06/496 27 64 2,37

Santini Alessandro 06/498 27 60 2,22

Valli Mirko 06/494 29 49 1,69

Detti Mauro 06/497 11 13 1,18

Valli Matteo 06/493 14 8 0,57

Magnanensi Sara 06/495 1 0 0,00

Minions Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Daveri Marco (06/251) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0

Pierazzuoli Stefano (06/257) 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 4 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

Piatrov Aliaksei (06/1240) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0

Landini Andrea (06/033) 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 12 4 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0

Bichi Francesco (06/1250) 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 0 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daveri Marco 06/251 34 65 1,91

Pierazzuoli Stefano 06/257 34 61 1,79

Piatrov Aliaksei 06/1240 30 60 2,00

Landini Andrea 06/033 26 52 2,00

Bichi Francesco 06/1250 20 23 1,15



One Shot And Go

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bracci Alice (06/492) 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 4 4 3 7 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Pratoni Sara (06/409) 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Tinti Letizia (06/801) 2 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 2 3 1 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bracci Alice 06/492 36 50 1,39

Bendoni Erica 06/560 35 44 1,26

Pratoni Sara 06/409 30 29 0,97

Tinti Letizia 06/801 20 27 1,35

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 23 27 1,17

Tnt Conca's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lai Danilo (06/706) 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5

Mazierli Maurizio (06/982) 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lai Danilo 06/706 32 73 2,28

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 34 55 1,62

Bichi Claudio 06/654 32 34 1,06

Mazierli Maurizio 06/982 26 16 0,62

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 8 7 0,88

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 12 3 0,25

Vicus Major Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Adalberti Riccardo (06/1188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerri Mattia (06/037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqui Andrea (06/038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Pietro (06/963) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tanfoni Chiara (06/039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Adalberti Riccardo 06/1188 0 0 0,00

Guerri Mattia 06/037 0 0 0,00

Pasqui Andrea 06/038 0 0 0,00

Ruggeri Pietro 06/963 0 0 0,00

Tanfoni Chiara 06/039 0 0 0,00


